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COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary £9.00
The wiltimate brunch cocktail, the world’s

Jfavourite savoury drink, the Bloody Mary

delivers a balance of sweet, salt, sour and

unique flavours that is unlike any other.

Margarita £9.00
Nothing says Mexico like the Margarita, an

elegant blend of tequila, fresh lime and orange,

served in a salt-rimmed glass - and the last of

the great classic cocktails.

Mojito £9.00
Irresistibly fresh and light, with its simple

blend of rum, mint, lime and soda, this refreshing
cocktail is the authentic taste of Cuba.

Whiskey Sour £9.00
Simple and sophisticated. The lemon mixed

with Jameson Whiskey rounds off the alcohol

and gives it an edgy sharpness.

Other varities of sour cocktails are available
upon request, just let us know.

Black Russian £9.50
Mixing the purity of vodka, and the colour of

dark coffee liqueur, this combination of just

two ingredients delivers a drink with flavour

and great looks.

Manhattan £9.50
The yin to the martint cocktail’s yang, the

Manhattan is one of the all-time great classic

cocktails;, a rich, sweet blend of whisky,

vermouth and bitters that's generally stirred

into perfection.

Moscow Mule £9.50
This famous combination of clean, pure vodka,

spice and citrus zest is one of the classics.

Created by John G. Martin and his bar owner

Jriend Jack Morgan, it sparked the cocktail

revolution in the 1950’s.

Tom Collins £9.50
Named after a hoax that was doing the rounds

of New York in 1874, the Tom Collins has

immortalised itself into one of the most iconic

gin cocktail around.

Cosmopolitan £10.00
A strong classic. Flavoured with the unique

taste of Wyborowa, triple sec, lime and

cranberry juice.

All prices include VAT at the current rate. For those with special dietary requirements
or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask the Manager.



COCKTAILS

London Mule

A Society twist on the Moscow original.
Beefeater gin, [resh basil leaves topped
with ginger ale, served over ice.

Apple Strudel

A combination of whisky, vanilla vodka,
extra dry vermouth, cinnamon syrup
and apple juice, sweet but sour.

Salted Caramel Martini

A Society unique creation that will leave a
lasting memory. Absolut vanilla, Baileys,
Caramel Syrup and salt, shaken hard and
served in a chilled martinit glass.

The Tiramisu

Just as good if not better than the dessert itself.
Absolut vodka, Batleys, Cacou Blanc topped
with whipped double cream with half a shot

of espresso to top it off.

Pimm’s Mojito

Celebrate British summer with this original
and refreshing cocktail. Fresh strawberries,
cucumber and orange served straight up with
Havana Club Especial, Pimm’s and Lemonade.

Cucumber Fizz

Pommery champagne, Hendricks gin infused
with cucumber syrup and thyme, a refreshing
twist on a traditional Champagne cocktail.

Selection of Martinis
Please ask your server for our selection
and prices however you like it.

MOCKTAILS

Apple Mojito
Mint, lime and sugar muddled and finished
with apple juice.

Fruit Burst
A mix of apple, orange and cranberry juice,
lengthened with lemonade.

Shirley Temple
Ginger ale and grenadine.

Virgin Mary

A mix of tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce,
lemon juice, dash of Tabasco, salt and pepper
and garnished with a celery stalk.

£9.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.50

£11.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

SPIRITS

GIN

Beefeater, South London, England
Beefeater 24, South London, England
Bombay Sapphire, Hampshire, England
Tanqueray, London, England

Plymouth Gin, Plymouth, England
Botanist Gin, Islay, Scotland
Hendricks, Ayrshire, Scotland

VODKA

Absolut, Ahus, Sweden

Absolut Raspherry, Ahus, Sweden
Absolut Vanilla, Ahus, Sweden
Wyborowa, Poznan, Poland
Belvedere, Zyrardow, Poland

Grey Goose 1'Original, Aisne, France

RUM

Sagatiba Pura Cachaca, Sao Paulo, Brazil
Havana Club 3 yr, Santa Cruz del Norte, Cuba
Havana Club Especial, Santa Cruz del Norte,
Cuba

Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbados, West Indies
Havana Club 7 yr, Santa Cruz del Norte, Cuba
Sailor Jerry, Virgin Islands, USA

Kraken, Trinidad and Tobago

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco, Jalisco, Mexico
Olmeca Gold, Jalisco, Mexico
Patron Silver, Laguna, Mexico

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00

£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£4.50
£5.00
£7.00

All spirit measures are 2bml unless otherwise indicated.

All prices include VAT at the current rate.

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish

to know about ingredients used, please ask the Manager.



SPIRITS

BLENDED WHISKY

Ballantines Finest, Dumbarton, Scotland
Chivas Regal 12 yrs, Speyside, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Black, Kilmarnock, Scotland

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Aberlour 10 yrs, Speyside, Scotland

Isle of Jura 10 yrs, Island, Scotland
Auchentoshan 12 yrs, Lowland, Scotland
Bowmore 12 yrs, Islay, Scotland
Glenmorangie 10 yrs, Highlands, Scotland
Highland Park 12 yrs, Island, Scotland
Monkey Shoulder Malt, Highlands, Scotland
The Glenlivet 12 yrs, Speyside, Scotland
Balvennire Doublewood 12 yrs, Speyside,
Scotland

Glenfiddich 15 yrs, Speyside, Scotland
Dalmore 12 yrs, Highlands, Scotland
Oban 14 yrs, Highlands, Scotland
Laphroig 10 yrs, Islay, Scotland

The Glenlivet 18 yrs, Speyside, Scotland

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson, Middleton, Ireland

BOURBON

Jim Beam White Label, Kentucky, USA
Jack Daniel’s N7, Tennessee, USA
Maker’'s Mark, Kentucky, USA
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky, USA

£5.00
£5.50
£6.00

£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£9.00

£5.00

£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50

SPIRITS

COGNAC

Martell VS, Cognac, France
Martell VSOP, Cognac, Franc
Martell XO, Cognac, France
Hennessey XO, Cognac, France

APERITIFS

Aperol Aperitivo, Padova, Italy

Martini Bianco, Turin, Italy

Martini Dry, Turin, Italy

Martini Rosso, Turin, Italy

Campari, Italy

Pimms N'1, London, England

Saint Germain Elderflower, Dijon, France

LIQUEURS

Archers Pear Snapps, London, England
Baileys Irish Cream, Dublin, Ireland
Luxardo Amaretto, Torreglia, Italy
Luxardo Sambuca, Torreglia, Italy
Malibu, Barbados, West Indies
Jagermeister, Wolfenbiittel, Germany
Kalhua Coffee Liqueur, Mexico City, Mexico
Tia Maria, Jamaica

Cointreau, Angers, France

Southern Comfort, New Orleans, USA

PORTS

Rozes Tawny Port, Porto, Portugal
Terras Do Griffo Special Reserve, Douro,
Portugal

£5.00
£6.00
£15.00
£20.00

£4.00 25ml
£4.00 50ml
£4.00 50ml
£4.00 50ml
£4.50 25ml
£4.50 25ml
£5.00 25ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00 50ml

£4.00 50ml

All spirit measures are 25ml unless otherwise indicated.

All prices include VAT at the current rate.

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish

to know about ingredients used, please ask the Manager.



DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDER

Beck’s Vier 4%, Bremen, Germany

Stella Cidre 5%, Leuven, Belgium

Stella Artois 4.8%, Leuven, Belgium
Guinness 4.1%, Dublin, Ireland
Meantime London Pale Ale 4.3%, L.ondon,
England

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Becks Blue (Non Alcohol), Bremen, Germany
Heineken, Amsterdam, Netherlands

Sol, Monterrey, Mexico

Curious Brew, Tenterden, England

Curious Brew Porter, Tenterden, England
Magner’s Irish Cider, Tipperary, Ireland
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Roma, Italy

Pilsner Urquell, Pilsen, Czech Republic
Brewdog Dead Pony Club

Brewdog Punk IPA

Rekorderlig Passion Fruit Cider, Vimmerby,
Sweden

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider,
Vimmerby, Sweden

Pint Half
£5.00 £2.50
£5.00 £2.50
£5.50 £2.75
£6.00 £3.00

£6.00 £3.00

£4.00 275ml
£4.75 330ml
£4.75 330ml
£5.00 330ml
£5.00 330ml
£5.00 330ml
£5.00 330ml
£5.00 330ml
£6.00 330ml
£6.00 330ml

£6.00 500ml

£6.00 500ml

MINERAL WATERS

Panna Still

Hildon Still

Hildon Sparkling

San Pellegrino

SOFT DRINKS

Canada Dry

Coca-Cola, draught

Diet Coke, draught

Lemonade, draught

Slimline Tonic

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Double Dutch Indian Tonic Water
Double Dutch Skinny Tonic Water
Appletiser

Bottlegreen Sparkling Elderflower
Bottlegreen Sparkling Pomegranate
& Elderflower

Coca-Cola, bottle

Coke Zero, bottle

Diet Coke, bottle

Feel Good Apple & Blueberry
Feel Good Orange & Mango
Coca-Cola, draught

Diet Coke, draught

Lemonade, draught

Red Bull/Sugar Free Red Bull

CHOICE OF JUICES

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato

drinkaware.co.uk

£2.50 250ml
£5.00 750ml
£3.00 330ml
£4.00 11

£3.00 330ml
£4.00 11

£5.00 750ml

£2.00 200ml
£2.00 Half Pint

£2.00 Half Pint
£2.00 Half Pint
£2.00 200ml
£2.00 200ml
£2.00 200ml
£2.50 200ml
£2.50 200ml
£3.50 275ml
£3.50 275ml

£3.50 275ml
£3.50 330ml
£3.50 330ml
£3.50 330ml
£3.50 275ml
£3.50 275ml
£4.00 Pint

£4.00 Pint

£4.00 Pint

£4.00 250ml

£2.00

Respect alcohol, respect yourself. For most adults, it's fine to enjoy a drink.

At the same time. we all need to look after our health and well-being.

This website is where you can find out more about how to do both.

All prices include VAT at the current rate. For those with special dietary requirements

or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask the Manager.



COSTA HOT DRINKS

W Solo Doppio
Espresso £2.95 £3.45
Macchiato £2.95 £3.45

Primo Medio Massimo
Americano £3.35 £3.75 £4.20
Latte £3.85 £4.25 £4.70
Flat White £3.85
Ristretto £2.95 £3.45
Cappuccino £3.85 £4.25 £4.70
Hot Chocolate £3.85 £4.25 £4.70
Mocha £3.95 £4.35 £4.85

Extra shot £0.50 | Syrup shot £0.50

PREMIUM LOOSE TEAS AND INFUSIONS

Choice of Black Teas:
The Earl, The Full English, Nutty Chocolate,
The Mighty Assam £3.50

Choice of Green Teas:
Jasmine Petals & Pearls, Simply Sencha £3.50

White Tea:
Rosy Fig White Tea £3.50

Choice of Infusions:
Just Camomile, Moroccan Mint & Rosewater,
Superfruity £3.50

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices include VAT at the current rate. For those with special dietary requirements
or allergies who may wish to know about ingredients used, please ask the Manager.
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